Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: BOG3QF1X15UAMZ36SF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Height Options
BOG3Q=Round Dome Bollard with IES
Type III Glass
BOG5Q=Round Dome Bollard with IES
Type V Glass
BORLQ=Round Dome Bollard with LED
Cone Reflector
BORWQ=Round Dome Bollard with White
LED Cone Reflector
BOLQ=Round Dome Bollard with Louvers
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X15=15w U=120-277V AM=Amber Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield, Custom Color (Consult Factory)
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor (120-277V Only)
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
Certification & Listings:
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 7˝ (178mm)
Height (A) 42¼˝ (1,073mm)
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
AmberLED Round Dome
Bollards 147,000 HoursL70
25°C
D
A
Louvers
BOLQ
 IES Type III & V Glass
BOG3Q & BOG5Q
LED Cone Reflector
BORLQ
The Jemm AmberLED Bollards are designed to replace HID lighting